CALL

KASF
KCCS
KEDP
KJHL
KLDV
KLPT-LP
KLPT-LP
KRCC
KREZ-TV
KRMA-TV
KRMA-TV
KRMA-TV
KRRT
KSUT
KTDL
KTLF
KTPF
KWSB-FM
KXCL
KXCL
KXCL
KXCL*
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

ComStudy 2.2
Search of channel 216

(91.1 MHz Class A)
at
37-56-40.0 N, 104-59-56.0 W.

CITY

ALAMOSA
STARKVILLE
LAS VEGAS
BOISE CITY
MORRISON
DENVER

DENVER
COLORADO SPRINGS
DURANGO
DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

ARROYO SECO
IGNACIO
TRINIDAD
COLORADO SPRINGS
SALIDA
GUNNISON
WESTCLIFFE
WESTCLIFFE
WESTCLIFFE
WESTCLIFFE
CRIPPLE CREEK
THOMASVILLE
WESTCLIFFE
WESTCLIFFE
WESTCLIFFE
CLAYTON

DES MOINES
RED RIVER

ST

co
Co
NM
OK
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
NM
Co
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
co
Co
Cco
NM
NM
NM

CHN

215
219
216
215
216

CL

A
A
A

DIST

93.54
115.43
261.56
259.11
184.69
220.05
199.22

89.70
267.07
199.44
199.44
192.89
178.34
235.30
115.43

89.71
104 .66
179.04

54 .06

45.09

39.33

39.23

91.59
214.39

38.39

48.28

48.53
230.36
164.88
142 .08

SEP

72.00
31.00
115.00
89.00
215.00
0.00
0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
72.00
106.00
31.00
86.00
106.00
115.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
31.00
0.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
72.00
0.00
115.00

BRNG

236.1
156.2
184.4
120.6
354 .4
353.5
354.2

7.6
254 .4
353.8
353.8
354.5
195.8
249.7
156.2

7.7
302.6
291.7
271.0
298.3
326.2
307.9
351.6
317.5
302.2
284.3
284.7
135.3
142 .4
194.7

CLEARANCE

24 .54
34.83
38.00
39.79
0.03
0.00
0.00
11.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.57
39.03
34.13
2.01
8.22
31.65
39.10
35.10
24_.30
29.20
38.45
0.00
30.88
13.31
12.27
38.90
0.00
27.95

dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB



